
  
02/08/2024 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
102 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:40 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:48 AM N GARRISON AVE & 1ST ST
3 6:49 AM N GARRISON AVE & 3RD ST
4 6:50 AM ANDERSON APTS NORTH ENTRANCE
5 6:52 AM N GARRISON AVE & 6TH ST
6 6:53 AM 619 N HEADY AVE - UNICORN APTS
7 6:54 AM 3RD ST & NW HEADY AVE
8 6:56 AM POMONA AVE & NW 122ND ST
9 6:57 AM POMONA LN & POMONA AVE
10 6:58 AM 12304 N ATKINS AVE
11 7:00 AM POMONA AVE & 122ND CT
12 7:12 AM PCHS (PCHS)
13 7:19 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
102 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:50 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:55 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:06 PM POMONA AVE & NW 122ND ST
4 3:08 PM POMONA LN & POMONA AVE
5 3:10 PM 12304 N ATKINS AVE
6 3:12 PM POMONA AVE & 122ND CT
7 3:15 PM 3RD ST & NW HEADY AVE
8 3:17 PM 619 N HEADY AVE - UNICORN APTS
9 3:19 PM N GARRISON AVE & 6TH ST
10 3:22 PM ANDERSON APTS NORTH ENTRANCE
11 3:24 PM N GARRISON AVE & 3RD ST
12 3:26 PM N GARRISON AVE & 1ST ST
13 3:58 PM SIEGRIST     


